Total Units Unit Mix Unit Mix % Avg. Square
Feet Avg. Rent Avg. P.S.F. Monthly Rent Avg. Rent Avg. P.S.F. Monthly Rent Avg. Rent Avg. P.S.F. Monthly Rent

4 1+1 100% 594 $1,452 $2.45 $5,808 $1,496 $2.52 $5,982 $2,300 $3.88 $9,200

Scheduled Monthly Rent $5,808 $5,982 $9,200

Scheduled Yearly Rent $69,696 $71,787 $110,400

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, however we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the
accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

Property is unpriced so a new buyer must factor in new property taxes as well, which are not accounted for in this setup

Property Facts

833 N Poinsettia Pl, Los Angeles, CA 90046
Number of Units: 4
Year Built/Renovated: 1940
Gross Sq. Ft.: 2,374
Average S.F. Per Unit: 594
Lot Size (Sq. Ft.) 7,349
Zoning: LAR3
Cross Streets: N La Brea Ave & Melrose Ave

Pro Forma Annual Operating Expenses

Pro Forma Estimates % of SGI Current Per Unit Next Inc. Per Unit % of SGI Market Per Unit % of SGI

Off-Site Management 5.0% x GOI 5.00% $3,380 $845 $3,482 $870 4.9% $5,244 $1,311 4.8%

Insurance $1.00 x GSF 3.51% $2,374 $594 $2,374 $594 3.3% $2,374 $594 2.2%

General & Administrative $150 x Months 2.66% $1,800 $450 $1,800 $450 2.5% $1,800 $450 1.6%

Repairs & Maintenance $700 x Units 4.14% $2,800 $700 $2,800 $700 3.9% $2,800 $700 2.5%

Turnover $350 x Units 2.07% $1,400 $350 $1,400 $350 2.0% $1,400 $350 1.3%

Landscaping $100 x Months 1.78% $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300 1.7% $1,200 $300 1.1%

Pest Control $50 x Units 0.30% $200 $50 $200 $50 0.3% $200 $50 0.2%

Utilities $1,000 x Units 5.92% $4,000 $1,000 $4,000 $1,000 5.6% $4,000 $1,000 3.6%

Trash $100 x Months 1.78% $1,200 $300 $1,200 $300 1.7% $1,200 $300 1.1%

Reserves $250 x Units 1.48% $1,000 $250 $1,000 $250 1.4% $1,000 $250 0.9%

Total Expenses 27.77% $19,354 $4,839 $19,456 $4,864 27.1% $21,218 $5,305 19.2%

Current Per Unit % of SGI

Non-controllable expenses $4,174 $1,044 6.0%

Total Expense without Taxes $19,354 $4,839 27.77%

PROSPECTUS

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, however we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the
accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate.  Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies.

Property is unpriced so a new buyer must factor in new property taxes as well, which are not accounted for in this setup